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NOTE: All candidates who are over-age are not allowed to submit dues until the age relaxation is granted by the competent authority. They are directed to contact the admission office immediately.
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Gujranwala

Vehari

Okara

Muzafar Garh

Mianwali

Rawalpindi

Dera Ghazi Khan

Rural

Rural

Rural

Urban

Rural

Rural

Rural

1

1

1

1

1

1

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

Hafiz Abdul Wahab

Zain Hayat

Muhammad Minhas Shafique

Ahtisham Ashiq

Talha Bin Saif

Adil Munir Khan

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

Muhammad Mubusher

Muhammad Hayat

Shafique Ahmad

Ashiq Hussain Abid

Saif Ullah

Munir Ahmad Khan

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

864

637

797

846

744

815

Matric.

Matric.

Matric.

Matric.

Matric.

Matric.

H.Q

H.Q

H.Q

H.Q

H.Q

H.Q

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

BANK DRAFT MISSING AND 2 COPIES R

BANK DRAFT MISSING 2 COPIES R C.2 P

BANK DRAFT MISSING

DRAFT MISSING/ TWO POTO COPIES RE

ORIGINAL DRAFT, TWO RESULT CARD 

BANK DRAFT MISSING

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

51542

51524

51526

20157

51530

51541

App.#

App.#

App.#

App.#

App.#

App.#

1100

1100

1100

1050

1050

1050

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

 78.55

 57.91

 72.45

 80.57

 70.86

 77.62

%age

%age

%age

%age

%age

%age

01-JAN-99

02-JUN-01

12-APR-99

29-JUN-98

25-JAN-01

01-FEB-99

Date of Birth

Date of Birth

Date of Birth

Date of Birth

Date of Birth

Date of Birth
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Dera Ghazi Khan
Rural

1

S.No.

Moeen Ijaz

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

Abdul Aziz

  Father's Name

632
Matric. H.Q

Total

DRAFT MISSING TWO PICT TWO CC MI

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )Marks Obtained

51523

App.#

1100

Max 
Marks

 57.45

%age

04-JUN-98

Date of Birth


