Dated: 15/10/2015

# **District-Wise Merit List of F.SC FOR THE YEAR 2015-2016**

# Gujranwala

#### Rural

S.	No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks ( Documents Needed )
						Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
	1	51542	Hafiz Abdul Wahab	Muhammad Mubusher	01-JAN-99	864			1100	78.55	BANK DRAFT MISSING AND 2 COPIE

#### Vehari

#### Rural

S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks ( Documents Needed )
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	51524	Zain Hayat	Muhammad Hayat	02-JUN-01	637			1100	57.91	BANK DRAFT MISSING 2 COPIES R C

#### Okara

#### Rural

S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Obt	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks ( Documents Needed )
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	51526	Muhammad Minhas Shafique	Shafique Ahmad	12-APR-99	797			1100	72.45	BANK DRAFT MISSING

#### Muzafar Garh

#### Urban

S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks ( Documents Needed )
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	20157	Ahtisham Ashiq	Ashiq Hussain Abid	29-JUN-98	846			1050	80.57	DRAFT MISSING/ TWO POTO COPIES

### Mianwali

#### Rural

S	S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Obtained		Total	Max	%age	Remarks ( Documents Needed )
						Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
	1	51530	Talha Bin Saif	Saif Ullah	25-JAN-01	744			1050	70.86	ORIGINAL DRAFT, TWO RESULT CAI

# Rawalpindi

## Rural

 S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks ( Documents Needed )
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	51541	Adil Munir Khan	Munir Ahmad Khan	01-FEB-99	815			1050	77.62	BANK DRAFT MISSING

#### Dera Ghazi Khan

#### Rural

Dated: 15/10/2015

# District-Wise Merit List of F.SC FOR THE YEAR 2015-2016

## Dera Ghazi Khan

#### Rural

S.No.	App.#	Name of the Applicant Selected	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Marks Ob	tained	Total	Max	%age	Remarks ( Documents Needed )
					Matric.	H.Q		Marks		
1	51523	Moeen Ijaz	Abdul Aziz	04-JUN-98	632			1100	57.45	DRAFT MISSING TWO PICT TWO CC